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Company

3D Control Systems

3D Systems

3D Systems

3DCeram Sinto

3DEO

3Devo

3DGENCE

3DMakerpro

3DPrint.com

3DXTECH LLC

3YOURMIND Inc

6K Additive

Aalberts Surface Technologies
Abbott Furnace

ActOn Finishing

ADDIBLAST

Addiguru

ADDITEC

Additive Assurance

Additive Industries North America
Additive Manufacturing Media
AdditiveLab

ADDMAN Engineering
ADDMAN Precision

AddUp

Advanced Graphene Products SA
Air Liquide

Airgas

Airtech International Inc

ALD Vacuum Technologies
Alpha Precision Group
AlphaSTAR

Altair Engineering Inc

AM Polymers GmbH

AM Solutions: A brand of the Rdsler Group
America Makes

American International Container / Muller USA
AMFG

AM-FLOW

ANSYS

AON3D

AP&C, a GE Additive company
Apium Additive Technologies GmbH
ARBURG

Ardleigh Minerals Inc

Arkema Inc

Ascentium Capital

Asiga America

Copyright 2017-18, a2z, Inc. All rights reserved.
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Booth
2034
4212
4212
4859
5429
1531
3312
2455
2157
3524
1532
1812
1645
3155
5353
2335
1745
2212
1519
5024
2155
2354
4630
4630
4636
5246
4159
4159
1642
3856
1516
1543
3854
3352
4646
1851
5151
4656
5018
1618
4241
4624
4155
3812
3453
4251
2557
1738
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Company

ASTM Additive Manufacturing Center of Excellence (AM CoE)

Asylon Robotics

Athena 3D Manufacturing
ATI

ATS

Avimetal AM Tech Co. Ltd
Avonix Imaging

Axtra3D

B9Creations

BASF Corp

Bassetti Americas

Bel Air Finishing Supply
BigRep America

Blue Photon Technology & Workholding Systems LLC

Bodycote

BOFA Americas, Inc.
Boston Micro Fabrication - BMF
Botfactory Inc

Braskem

Breton SpA

Bruker Corporation
BuildParts by CIDEAS Inc
CAPTURE 3D, LLC
Caracol S.r.L.

Carpenter Additive
Castheon

Castor Technologies Ltd
Centorr Vacuum Industries
Chem Cubed LLC

Chieftek Precision USA Co Ltd
CM Furnaces

CMS North America Inc
CNPC Powder North America Inc
Co Print Labs LTD
CoreTechnologie

Creality 3D

Creative 3D Technologies
Custom Powder Systems
DCM Tech Inc

Dedeco International Inc
Delfin Industrial Corporation
Delphi Precision Imaging
DELRAY Systems LLC
Design-2-Part
DiamondBack Nozzles
Dinsmore Inc.

Direct Dimensions Inc

Dive Design

Exhibitor List

Booth

2054
2412
1514
2751
4057
1534
4253
1547
2259
2445
2952
5413
5030
3860
4661
5434
2230
5449
2412
2235
2556
2227
5036
1824
4832
4630
1619
5442
2040
5251
5443
2718
3353
1517
4841
4856
1718
2955
3755
5059
1638
3652
5416
2154
4054
4630
2951
2412
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Company
97 DM3D Technology LLC

98 DMG MORI Advanced Solutions, Inc.

99 Drake Reftigeration Inc
100 Dressler Group

101 Dunlee

102 DyeMansion

103 Dyndrite

104 E3D

105 ECKART America Corp
106 ECM USA, Inc

107 EDM Network Inc

108 EDM Performance Accessories
109 Elcan Industries Inc

110 Element Materials Technology
111 Elementum 3D

112 Elnik Systems

113 EOS

114 Eplus3D

115 Equispheres Inc

116 Essentium

117 eSUN

118 eviXscan 3D

119 Evolve Additive Solutions
120 Evonik Corp

121 EWI

122 Exum Instruments

123 Fabrisonic LLC

124 FARO Technologies Inc
125 Farsoon Technologies
126 FASTECH LLC

127 FilaPack

128 Fillamentum

129 FITTLE

130 FlackTek SpeedMixer®
131 FLOW-3D AM

132 Forge Nano

133 FormAlloy

134 Formlabs

135 Foundry Lab

136 Fremover

137 Furnacare

138 Fused Form

139 Gasbarre Thermal Processing Systems
140 GE Additive

141 GEMCO

142 General Lattice

143 Gesswein Co

144 GKN Additive Forecast 3D

Copyright 2017-18, a2z, Inc. All rights reserved.
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Booth
2030
3124
3355
2255
3253
3518
3324
1818
3454
1730
1842
1830
3457
2240
3051
5450
4612
4653
2025
3818
5237
1538
1631
2027
5343
3154
5444
2132
2224
1614
4356
3555
1848
1518
3954
3153
5241
4330
4046
1527
2045
5454
1734
4624
4260
5041
4853
4027
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Company
145 Glassomer Gmbh
146 Global Advanced Metals
147 Globe Metal
148 GoEngineer
149 GPA Innova America Corp
150 Granutools
151 Grenzebach Maschinenbau GmbH
152 Grid Logic Inc
153 GSC
154 Hamamatsu Corp
155 HARBEC
156 Harvi Gardens
157 Hawk Ridge Systems
158 HBD
159 Henkel Corp
160 Herding Filtration LLC
161 Hexagon
162 Hexcel Corporation
163 Hiperbaric — Hot Isostatic Pressing (HIP)
164 HK Technologies
165 Hoganas
166 Hoosier Pattern
167 Hosokawa Micron Powder Systems
168 HP Inc
169 ImageXpert
170 Impact Innovations GmbH
171 Impossible Objects
172 IMR Test Labs
173 Incus GmbH
174 Indo-MIM Inc
175 Inert
176 Infinite Material Solutions, LLC
177 Ingersoll Machine Tools Inc
178 Inkbit
179 innovatiQ
180 InssTek Inc
181 Instron
182 INTAMSYS Technology Inc
183 Interspectral
184 Ipsen USA
185 IVA Schmetz GmbH
186 Jabil
187 JEOL USA Inc
188 Jesse Garant Metrology Center
189 JuggerBot 3D
190 KBM Advanced Materials LLC
191 Keyence Corp of America
192 KIMYA

Copyright 2017-18, a2z, Inc. All rights reserved.

Exhibitor List

Booth
4659
5248
1546
5232
5353
1632
5351
1735
3359
4259
4630
2412
1512
1834
1947
1727
3530
3853
3654
4152
4838
3551
3753
4618
1626
3553
4024
3252
1620
4843
3054
2018
1720
4846
3812
5225
3059
2447
4154
4053
2559
2140
4441
1542
2430
3953
1624
1545
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Company
193 Kings 3D
194 Kittyhawk
195 Kymera International
196 KYZEN Corp
197 Laboratory Testing Inc
198 Laser Manufacturing Technologies, LLC
199 LDO Motors Co Ltd
200 LECO Corp
201 Leybold USA Inc
202 Lincoln Electric Additive Solutions
203 Lincsolution
204 Linde
205 Lithoz America
206 Lubrizol 3D Printing Solutions
207 Lumafield
208 M. Holland
209 Maclean-Fogg Component Solutions
210 Magforms Technology Co. Ltd
211 Mantle
212 Markforged
213 Mass Finishing, Inc.
214 Massivit 3D Printing Technologies Ltd
215 MasterGraphics Inc
216 Materialise
217 Matsuura Machinery USA
218 MatterHackers
219 MC Machinery Systems Inc
220 MELD
221 Meltio
222 Metal Additive Manufacturing Magazine
223 Meteor Inkjet Ltd
224 Met-L-Flo Inc
225 Micromeritics Instrument Corporation
226 MicroTek Finishing LLC
227 Midwest Prototyping
228 Mimaki USA
229 Miississippi State University ARDC
230 Mitsubishi Chemical America
231 Mitsui Mining & Smelting Co Ltd
232 Mitutoyo America Corp
233 Modix Modular Technologies Ltd
234 Mosaic Manufacturing
235 MUT Advanced Heating GmbH
236 Nabertherm Inc
237 Nano Dimension USA
238 NatureWorks
239 Neumat Shanghai Advanced Material Co Ltd
240 New Infrared Technologies

Copyright 2017-18, a2z, Inc. All rights reserved.

Exhibitor List

Booth
2251
3655
3754
4153
3651
5153
4157
1640
2459
2056
4246
3554
5341
5438
4436
1530
2156
3159
1528
4030
1732
2924
4052
4830
3327
2147
4351
4641
3318
3451
3956
3251
2555
3830
5425
5420
4660
5230
1747
2238
2756
4238
3654
3752
2424
3056
2953
1526
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Company
241 Nexa3D Inc
242 Nidec Machine Tool America LLC
243 Nikon Corp
244 Nikon Metrology Inc
245 Nitrex Metal Inc
246 NORMFINISH
247 North Star Imaging Inc
248 Novamet/Ultra Fine Speciality Products
249 nScrypt Inc
250 NSL Analytical
251 nTop
252 Oak Ridge National Laboratory
253 One Click Metal GmbH
254 Optomec
255 Oqton
256 Orbital Composites
257 Oryx Additive Inc
258 OTEC Precision Finish
259 Pantheon Design
260 Parmatech Corporation
261 Paulo
262 PEER Energy Inc
263 Penn United Technologies Inc
264 Perryman Company
265 PES Testing
266 Phaetus Co Ltd
267 Phase3D
268 Phase3D
269 Photocentric Inc.
270 Phrozen TECH CO LTD
271 Piab Inc
272 Pinnacle X-Ray Solutions Inc
273 Polymaker
274 polySpectra Inc
275 PostProcess Technologies
276 Powder Motion Labs LLC
277 PPG
278 Praxair Surface Technologies
279 Pressure Technology Inc
280 Prima Additive s.r.l.
281 Printed Solid
282 Product Innovation and Engineering LLC (PINE)
283 ProfitKey LLC
284 Protolabs
285 Prusa Research By Josef Prusa
286 Pyrogenesis Canada Inc
287 Quantica GmbH
288 Quickparts Inc

Copyright 2017-18, a2z, Inc. All rights reserved.

Exhibitor List

Booth
2712
2134
4851
4851
2042
4059
4151
2957
4051
3351
2247
3156
1627
5027
2435
1524
5253
2043
1846
2440
3053
3654
2145
5348
2048
4043
4056
4056
1715
1520
2020
2260
3118
2256
2232
3260
2012
4041
4254
1615
2356
2338
1847
2930
5046
5043
2142
2245
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Company
289 Quintus Technologies LLC
290 R & M International Sales Corporation
291 Raise3D Technologies
292 Rapid Product Creations LLC
293 RAPIDIA
294 RAYSHAPE LLC
295 RCO Engineering Inc
296 RE3DTECH
297 REM Surface Engineering
298 Renishaw, Inc.
299 RePliForm Inc
300 Retech Systems LLC
301 REV3RD SRL
302 Revopoint 3D Technologies Inc
303 Ricoh USA, Inc.
304 Roboze Inc
305 RP America
306 RPM Innovations
307 Russell Finex
308 Ruwac
309 SAE Group
310 Sandvik
311 Sciaky Inc.
312 Scicon Technologies Corp
313 SECO/VACUUM
314 Senvol
315 Shenzhen Yongchanghe Technology Co Ltd
316 Shin-Etsu Silicones
317 Shining 3D Technology Inc
318 Siemens Industry Software Inc
319 Sigma Additive Solutions
320 Sinterit Sp. z 0.0.
321 SINTRATEC AG
322 Slice Engineering
323 SLM Solutions
324 SMC Corporation of America
325 SME Education Foundation
326 SME Events
327 SME Media
328 SME Membership
329 SME ZONE
330 Sodick
331 Solar Atmospheres
332 Solar Manufacturing
333 Solukon
334 Source Graphics
335 SPEE3D
336 Stratasys Inc

Copyright 2017-18, a2z, Inc. All rights reserved.
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Booth
3851
2038
3330
2954
4243
1612
3354
3751
5243
4036
5436
5346
1525
1815
5456
2438
5440
5051
3951
5447
2451
1647
2135
5432
5347
4658
1636
3556
3356
4038
4651
5053
5239
1746
4018
3254
1556
1556
1556
1556
1556
3130
3656
2254
1820
5159
3112
5012
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Company
337 STUFF USA Inc
338 Sugino Corp
339 SuNPe Prototype
340 Swiss Steel USA
341 Sympatec Inc
342 TANIOBIS GmbH
343 Tech Hub
344 Tech Met, Inc
345 Telsonic Ultrasonics Inc.
346 Tethon 3D
347 The TCT Group
348 Thermo Fisher Scientific
349 Thermwood Corporation
350 THK America Inc
351 TIGER-VAC USA INC
352 TKE Co., LTD.
353 T-M Vacuum Products
354 ToGo Prototype Corp
355 Tooling U-SME
356 TOP Additive Technology Co Ltd
357 Toyal America Inc Metal Powders
358 Tritone Technologies
359 TRUMPF Inc
360 UL Solutions
361 Ulendo
362 UltiMaker
363 Uniformity Labs
364 UnionTech
365 UnionTech 3D
366 United Performance Metals
367 University Of Dayton Research Institute
368 University of Waterloo: MSAM
369 VAC-U-MAX
370 Valimet Inc
371 VBN Components AB
372 VELO3D
373 Verisurf Software Inc

374 VisiConsult X-ray Solutions Americas Corp.

375 Visitech America

376 Visser Precision

377 VI Technologies Inc

378 Voices AMplified Studio

379 Volkmann Inc

380 VORTI-SIV

381 Voxeljet America Inc

382 Waygate Technologies

383 Wintech Digital Systems Technology Corp

384 Wisconsin Precision Casting Corp

Copyright 2017-18, a2z, Inc. All rights reserved.
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Booth
2457
1712
1515
3157
3456
2753
4230
3257
5439
2046
1651
2242
2418
1634
1946
1540
3151
2355
1556
1536
5428
2724
4218
3455
2041
5032
1838
3255
3255
1630
1539
1646
1724
1740
5060
3824
2130
4257
2442
4255
2032
1556a
5056
1726
4236
2242
4256
2036
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Company
385 Women In 3D Printing
386 Wiirth Additive Group
387 Xact Metal
388 Xiamen Goofoo Technology Co Ltd
389 Xi'An Bright Laser Technologies Co. Ltd.
390 XJet Ltd.
391 Xometry
392 Yaskawa America Inc
393 Yuasa International
394 ZEISS Industrial Quality Solutions
395 Zhejiang Flashforge 3D Technology Co. Ltd.
396 Zhejiang TOP Environmental Technology Co., Ltd
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2051
2218
4836
5256
1827
3512
2357
2730
1540
5038
5356
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